Corcoran Joint Unified School District

Classified Salary Schedule

2024-2025
A B C D E I G H 1 ] K Range Title
1 $17.70 | $18.14 [ $18.59 | $19.06 | $19.53 | $20.02 | $20.52 | $21.04 | $21.56 | $22.10 $22.65 6 Bus Monitor
2 $18.01 | $18.46 | $18.92 | $19.39 | $19.88 | $20.37 | $20.88 | $21.40 | $21.94 | $22.49 $23.05 Cafeteria Worker
3 $18.32 | $18.78 [ $19.25 | $19.73 | $20.22 | $20.73 | $21.25 | $21.78 | $22.32 | $22.88 $23.45 Clerk Typist
4 $18.604 | $19.11 [ $19.59 | $20.08 | $20.58 | $21.09 | $21.62 | $22.16 | $22.71 | $23.28 $23.86 Yard Duty Supetvisor
5 $18.97 | $19.44 [ $19.93 | $20.43 | $20.94 | $21.46 | $22.00 | $22.55 | $23.11 | $23.69 $24.28 9 Cook
6 $19.30 | $19.78 | $20.28 | $20.79 [ $21.30 | $21.84 | $22.38 | $22.94 | $23.52 | $24.10 | $24.71 10  [Food Service Technician
7 $19.64 | $20.13 [ $20.63 | $21.15 | $21.08 | $22.22 | $22.78 | $23.34 | $23.93 | $24.53 $25.14 Library Technology Clerk
8 $19.98 | $20.48 | $20.99 | $21.52 [ $22.06 | $22.61 | $23.17 | $23.75 | $24.35 | $24.96 | $25.58 TLC Secretary
9 $20.33 | $20.84 [ $21.36 | $21.90 | $22.44 | $23.00 | $23.58 | $24.17 | $24.77 | $25.39 $26.03 1 Head Cook
10 $20.69 | $21.21 | $21.74 | $22.28 | $22.84 | $23.41 | $23.99 | $24.59 | $25.21 | $25.84 | $26.48 12 |[Secretary I
11 $21.05 | $21.58 [ $22.12 | $22.67 | $23.24 | $23.82 | $24.41 | $25.02 | $25.65 | $26.29 $26.95 13 Groundsman/Bus Driver
12 $21.42 | $21.95 | $22.50 | $23.07 | $23.64 | $24.23 | $24.84 | $25.46 | $26.10 | $26.75 $27.42 Health Clerk
13 $21.79 | $22.34 [ $22.90 | $23.47 | $24.06 | $24.66 | $25.27 | $25.91 | $26.55 | $27.22 $27.90 Paraprofessional
14 $22.17 | $22.73 | $23.30 | $23.88 | $24.48 | $25.09 | $25.72 | $26.36 | $27.02 | $27.69 $28.39 14 Associate Preschool Teacher
15 $22.56 | $23.13 [ $23.70 | $24.30 | $24.91 | $25.53 | $26.17 | $26.82 | $27.49 | $28.18 $28.88 Bus Driver/Maintenance Worker
16 $22.96 | $23.53 | $24.12 | $24.72 | $25.34 | $25.97 | $26.62 | $27.29 | $27.97 | $28.67 | $29.39 Community Contact
17 $23.36 | $23.94 [ $24.54 | $25.16 | $25.78 | $26.43 | $27.09 | $27.77 | $28.46 | $29.17 $29.90 Custodian
18 $23.77 | $24.36 | $24.97 | $25.60 | $26.24 | $26.89 | $27.56 | $28.25 | $28.96 | $29.68 $30.43 16 Attendance Secretary 11
19 $24.18 | $24.79 | $25.41 | $26.04 | $26.69 | $27.36 | $28.05 | $28.75| $29.47 | $30.20 $30.96 CHS Registrar/Counseling Secretary
20 $24.61 | $25.22 | $25.85 | $26.50 | $27.16 | $27.84 | $28.54 | $29.25 | $29.98 | $30.73 $31.50 Secretary IT
21 $25.04 | $25.66 | $26.31 | $26.96 | $27.64 | $28.33 | $29.04 | $29.76 | $30.51 | $31.27 $32.05 Work Based Learning Coordinator
22 $25.48 | $26.11 | $26.77 | $27.43 | $28.12 | $28.82 | $29.54 | $30.28 | $31.04 | $31.82 $32.61 17 Behavioral Support Aide
23 $25.92 | $26.57 | $27.23 | $27.92 | $28.61 | $29.33 | $30.06 | $30.81 | $31.58 | $32.37 $33.18 District Liaison
24 $26.38 | $27.03 | $27.71 | $28.40 | $29.11 | $29.84 | $30.59 | $31.35 | $32.14 | $32.94 $33.76 ‘Technology Support I
25 $26.84 | $27.51 | $28.20 | $28.90 | $29.62 | $30.36 | $31.12 | $31.90 | $32.70 | $33.52 $34.35 19 Account Clerk/Asset Analyst
26 $27.31 | $27.99 | $28.69 | $29.41 | $30.14 | $30.90 | $31.67 | $32.46 | $33.27 | $34.10 $34.95 Ag Farm Maintenance Helper/Bus Driver
27 $27.78 | $28.48 | $29.19 | $29.92 | $30.67 | $31.44 | $32.22 | $33.03 | $33.85 | $34.70 $35.57 Maintenance Helper/Bus Driver
28 $28.27 | $28.98 | $29.70 | $30.44 | $31.21 | $31.99 | $32.79 | $33.61 | $34.45 | $35.31 $36.19 Preschool Teacher
29 $28.77 | $29.48 | $30.22 | $30.98 | $31.75 | $32.55 | $33.36 | $34.19 | $35.05 | $35.92 $36.82 Student Activity Account Clerk
30 $29.27 | $30.00 [ $30.75 | $31.52 | $32.31 | $33.12 | $33.94 | $34.79 | $35.66 | $36.55 $37.47 20 Head Custodian
31 $29.78 | $30.53 | $31.29 | $32.07 | $32.87 | $33.69 | $34.54 | $35.40 | $36.29 | $37.19 $38.12 Head Groundsman
32 $30.30 | $31.06 | $31.84 | $32.63 | $33.45 | $34.28 | $35.14 | $36.02 | $36.92 | $37.84 $38.79 Mechanic/Bus Driver
33 $30.83 | $31.60 | $32.39 | $33.20 | $34.03 | $34.88 | $35.76 | $36.65 | $37.57 | $38.51 $39.47 Preschool Teacher/Site Supervisor
34 $31.37 | $32.16 [ $32.96 | $33.78 | $34.03 | $35.49 | $36.38 | $37.29 | $38.22 | $39.18 $40.16 Safety Supervisor
35 $31.92 | $32.72 | $33.54 | $34.38 | $35.24 | $36.12 | $37.02 | $37.94 | $38.89 | $39.87 $40.86 Skilled Maintenance
36 $32.48 | $33.29 [ $34.12 | $34.98 | $35.85 | $36.75 | $37.67 | $38.61 | $39.57 | $40.56 $41.58 Warehouseperson/Bus Driver
24 ‘Technology Support 11
This schedule includes a 1.07% increase 25 Sign Language Interpreter
26 Carpenter
Any position that requites a bus driver's license will be paid $75/month stipend for active B license/bus certification 30 Health Care Nurse/LVN
Health clerk (Range 13) to receive 5% differential for LVN Certificate; 10% differential for RN Certificate ‘Technology Support 111
2% Annual increase for Associate Teacher Permit if required for Associate PreSchool Teacher position only 35 System & Network Specialist
Professional Growth (College Units)
excluding Paraprofessional, Yard Duty Supetvisor
and Classifications with preschool in their title Vacation Days (Based on Years of Service)
1% for 30+ units for less than 12-month employees
2% for Associates Degree 5 years add 1.25 days per month
3% for Bachelors Degtee 10 years add 1.50 days per month
15 years add 1.67 days per month

Longevity
$70.00
$75.00
$80.00
$100.00
$110.00

10 years - $70/month (based on 8 hr/day) or $.40/hour (based on less than 8 hr/day)
15 years - $75/month (based on 8 hr/day) or $.43/hour (based on less than 8 hr/day)
20 years - $80/month (based on 8 hr/day) or $.46/hour (based on less than 8 hr/day)
25 years - $100/month (based on 8 hr/day) or $.58/hour (based on less than 8 hr/day)
30 years - $110/month (based on 8 hr/day) or $.63/hour (based on less than 8 hr/day)

Board Approved: 02/12/2025
Effective: 07/01/2024



